Industrial Development Board
Agenda

2425 North Mt. Juliet Rd

Mt. Juliet, Tennessee Mt. Juliet, TN 37122

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 4:00 PM Commission Chambers

1.

Call to Order and Declare a Quorum Present
Public Notice
Attachments: PUBLIC NOTICE
Set Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Approval of February 14, 2024 Minutes
Attachments: Mintues 2-14-24
Election of Officers
Election of Chairperson
Attachments: Election of Officers
Approval of Bank Signers
Authorize Signers at Wilson Bank & Trust
Attachments: Authorize Signers at Wilson Bank
Review Bank Accounts & Investments

Review of Bank Accounts and Approval of Investments

Attachments: Recap of 4-25 Bank Balances
Payments as of 05.07.25
WBT

Aproval of June 2025 Grant Payment

Approval of Grant Agreement Payment of $2 Million due in June
of 2025

Attachments: Approval of June 2025 Grant Agreement Payment
Capital Grant Agreement

Adjournment

1239

1237

1238

1234

1235

1236

Page 1 of 1



