

Mt. Juliet, Tennessee Industrial Development Board Agenda

Tuesday,	May 13, 2025	4:00 PM	Commission Chambers
1.	Call to Order and De	eclare a Quorum Present	
	Public Notice		1239
	<u>Attachments</u> :	Attachments: PUBLIC NOTICE	
2.	Set Agenda	t Agenda	
3.	Approval of Minutes		
	Approval of February 14, 2024 Minutes		1237
	Attachments: Mintues 2-14-24		
4.	Election of Officers		
	Election of Cha	airperson	1238
	Attachments: Election of Officers		
5 .	Approval of Bank Signers		
	Authorize Sign	ers at Wilson Bank & Trust	1234
	Attachments: Authorize Signers at Wilson Bank		ank
6.	Review Bank Accounts & Investments		
	Review of Ban	k Accounts and Approval of Inv	vestments 1235
		Recap of 4-25 Bank Balances Payments as of 05.07.25 WBT	
7.	Aproval of June 2025 Grant Payment		
	Approval of Gr of 2025	ant Agreement Payment of \$2	Million due in June 1236
		Approval of June 2025 Grant A Capital Grant Agreement	Agreement Payment
8.	Adjournment		